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9201-16e 16Port 6GB SAS/SATA PCIe HBA

9211-8I 8port 6GB SAS/SATA PCIE HBA RAID 0,1

9207-8I LSI00301 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports JBOD PCI-E 3.0 HBA Card

9217-8i 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports JBOD PCI-E 3.0 HBA Card RAID 0,1

9207-8E LSI00300 6Gb/s Extelnal PCI-Express 3.0 x8 SATA / SAS HBA

9240-8I LSI00200 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8-Ports RAID Controller Support RAID 0,1,5

9260-8I LSI00198 8-Port 6Gb SATA/SAS 512M RAID0,1,5,6,10,50,60 PCIe RAID Card 

9271-8I LSI00330 8-port 6Gb/s PCI Express 3.0 SATA+SAS RAID Controller

9270CV-8I 6Gb/s SATA+SAS 8Ports RAID 5,6,10,50,60 PCI-E 3.0 RAID

9300-8I LSI00344 Internal 12Gb/s 8-Port PCI Express 3.0 x8 SAS/SATA HBA

9311-8I 12Gb/s 8-Port Intelnal PCI Express 3.0 x8 RAID 0 ,1 SAS/SATA Card

9300-8E LSI00343 12Gb/s 8-Port External PCI-Express 3.0 SATA / SAS HBA

9305-16I 16-port 12 Gb/s SAS PCIe 3.0 x8 Host Bus Adapter

9341-8I LSI00407 Internal 12Gb/s 8-Port PCIe RAID Controller

9361-8I  1G LSI00417 8-Port Internal 12Gb PCI-Express 1G Memory Cache RAID Controller 

9361-8I  2G LSI00462 8-Port Internal 12Gb PCI-Express 2G Memory Cache RAID Controller 

9361-16I 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 16-Port Controller with 2GB Cache RAID 0, 1, 5, 6, 10, 50,60

9361-24I 12Gb/s 24-Ports SAS-SATA PCIe 3.0 RAID 0/1/5/6/10/50/60 RAID Controller

9400-8I 12Gb 8-port SAS SATA NVMe HBA Tri-Mode Storage Adapter 05-50008-01

9400-16I 16-Int Ports 12Gb/s SAS/SATA/NVMe Tri-Mode PCle3.1 HBA 05-50008-00 

9400-8E 12Gb Ext. 8-port  SAS SATA NVMe HBA Tri-Mode Storage Adapter 05-50013-01

9440-8I 12Gb 8-port SAS SATA NVMe HBA Tri-Mode Storage Adapter

9460-8I 12GB/S 8-Ports SAS/SATA/NVME TRI-MODE PCIE 2G Cache RAID Controller

9460-16I 12GB/s 8-Ports SAS/SATA/NVME TRI-MODE PCIe x8 4G Cache RAID Controller

9480-8i8e 12Gb/s SAS/SATA/PCIe Tri-Mode 8 internal/ 8 external Ports (NVMe) controller card

9380-8E 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 8-Port Controller with 1GB 

LSIiBBU09 LSI00279 Battery Backup Unit for MegaRAID SAS 926x, 927x, 928x Series

LSICVM02 CacheVault Flash Cache Protection Module for 9361 and 9380 Series

LSICVMP02 CacheVault Flash Cache Protection Module for 936x Series

LSICVPM05 CacheVault Flash Cache Protection Module for 9460 and 9480 Series

LSI00291 BBU-BRACKET-05 Mounting Bracket for LSI BBUs and Cachevault Modules

SmartRAID 3162-8i/e 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID with Encryption 2299600-R

SmartRAID 3162-8i 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID Adapter 2299800-R

SmartRAID 3154-24i 24-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3154-16i 16-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3154-8i 8-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

Broadcom ( LSI ) Controllers

Microsemi ( Adaptec ) Controllers



SmartRAID 3154-8e 8-port 12 Gbps Ext PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter w/ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3152-8i 8-port 12 GbpsPCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3151-4i 4-port 12 GbpsPCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter with ASCM35F

SmartRAID 3102-8i 8-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter

SmartRAID 3101-4i 4-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartRAID adapter

ASR-81605ZQ SGL 2281600-R Adaptec RAID 81605ZQ with maxCache

ASR-8885Q SGL 16port 12 Gbps (8 int+8 ext)PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID adapter

ASR-8885 SGL 16port(8 int+8 ext) 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID adapter w/AFM-700

ASR-8805 SGL 8-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID Adapte

ASR-8405E SGL Entry-level 4-port 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA RAID Adapter

SmartHBA 2100-8i 8 internal ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA adapter

SmartHBA 2100-4i4e 4 internal +4 external ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA

SmartHBA 2100-24i 24 internal ports 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA SmartHBA

AEC-82885T SGL 36 port(28 internal+8 external)12Gb/s PCIe Gen3 X4 SAS Expander Card 

ASR-71605 SGL 16 port int SAS/SATA 6Gb/s PCIe Gen3 SFF8643 RAID adapter 

HBA 1100-4i 4-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-8i 8-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-8e 8-port external 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1100-16i 16-port internal 12 Gbps PCIe Gen3 SAS/SATA HBA adapter

HBA 1000-8i 8 internal ports 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 x8 Host Bus Adapters

HBA 1000-8e 8-Port external 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 x8 miniSAS HD(SFF-8644) HBA

HBA 1000-8i8e 16 (8 int., 8 ext.) ports 12Gb/s 8-lane PCIe Gen3 Host Bus Adapters

HBA 1000-16i 16 internal ports PCIe Gen 3 x8 12G Host Bus Adapter

HBA 1000-16e 16 external ports PCIe Gen 3 x8 12G Host Bus Adapter

Rocket 620A 2-Ports SATA PCI-Express 2.0 x1 SAS Controller Card

RocketRAID 620 2-Ports SATA PCI-Express 2.0 x1 SAS RAID Controller   RAID 0 ,1,5,10,50 JBOD

RocketRAID 640L 4-Ports SATA PCI-Express 2.0 x4 RAID Controller Card RAID 0 ,1,5,10,50 JBOD

RocketRAID 2720A Quad Port LC 1000Mbps PCIe v2.1 (5.0 GT/s) X4 Ethernet Server Adapter

RocketRAID 2722 8 Port Ext. SAS/SATA 6Gb RAID PCIe 2.0 x8 RAID Controller

RocketRAID 3720A  8-channel 12Gb/s PCIe 3.0 x8 SAS / SATA Raid Controller

SSD7110 M.2 + SAS/SATA Ports All-in-One NVMe RAID Controller

SSD7103 PCI-Express 3.0 x16 Bootable 4 x M.2 NVMe RAID Controller

RocketU 1022C RU1022C 2-Ports 5Gb/s USB 3.0 HBA card

RocketU 1322B RU1322B Dual-Port (Type-C + Type-A) 10Gb/s USB 3.1for Mac & PC HBA card

RocketU 1344A RU1344A 4-Ports 10Gb/s PCI-Express 3.0 x4 USB 3.1 HBA Card ASM3142

RocketU 1144D RU1144D 4-Port USB 3.0 PCI-Express 2.0 x 4 USB Controller Card

EXPI9301CT EXPI9301CT 10/100/1000Mbps PCI-Express 1 x RJ45 Gigabit CT Desktop Adapter 

EXPI9402PT Pro/1000 PT 10/100/1000Mbps Dual port RJ45 PCI-E 4X Server Adapter 

EXPI9402PF Pro/1000 PF  1000M Dual Port LC PCI-E 4X Network Adapter 

HighPoint Controllers

Intel Netowrk Adapters



EXPI9404PT Pro/1000 PT Quad port RJ45 PCI-E 4X Server Network Card

I210T1 Single Port 10/100/1000Mbps Ethernet Server Adapter

I350-T2 I350-T2 Dual Port RJ45 PCIe v2.1 (5.0 GT/s) X4 Gigabit Server Adapter

I350-T4 I350-T2 Qual Port RJ45 PCIe v2.1 (5.0 GT/s) X4 Gigabit Server Adapter

I350-F2 Dual Port LC 1000Mbps PCIe v2.1 (5.0 GT/s) X4 Ethernet Gigabit Server Adapter

I350-F4 Quad Port LC 1000Mbps PCIe v2.1 (5.0 GT/s) X4 Ethernet Server Adapter

X540-T1 10Gbps Single Port PCIe V2.1 (5GT/s) X8 Ethernet Converged Network Card

X540-T2 10Gbps Dual Port PCIe V2.1 (5GT/s) X8 Ethernet Converged Network Card

X550-T2 10Gbps Dual Port PCIe V3.0 (8GT/s) X4 Ethernet Converged Network Card

X520-DA1 10GB Single Port SFP+ PCI Express X8 Network Cards E10G41BTDA

X520-SR1 10GBase-SR Single Port SFP+ PCI Express X8 Network Cards E10G41BFSR

X520-DA2 10GB Dual Port SFP+ PCI Express X8 Network Cards E10G42BTDA

X520-SR2 10GBase-SR Dual Port SFP+ PCI Express X8 Network Cards E10G42BFSR

X520-LR2 10GBase-LR 2-Port SFP+ Ethernet Converged Network Adapter E10G42BFLR

X550-T2 10GB Dual Port RJ45 PCI Express X8 Network Cards E10G42BT

X710-DA2 10Gigabit Dual Port PCIe 3.0 x 8 Ethernet Adapter X710DA2BLK

X710-DA4 10 Gigabit Quad Port PCIe v3.0 x8 Ethernet Adapter X710DA4

X710-DA4FH 10 Gigabit Quad Port PCIe v3.0 x8 Ethernet Adapter X710DA4FH

X710-T4 10GBE RJ45 Quad Port PCIe Network Card X710T4

XXV710-DA2 25Gb Dual Port PCIe 3.0 x8 Network card XXV710DA2

XL710-QSR1 40 Single Port QSFP+ PCIe v3.0 x8 Server Adapter with QSFP+ SR

XL710-QDA1 40 Single Port QSFP+ PCIe v3.0 x8 Server Adapter XL710QDA1

XL710-QDA2 40 Dual Port QSFP+ PCIe v3.0 x8 Server Adapter XL710QDA1

X722-DA2 Dual Port 10G PCIe 3.0 x8 Ethernet Network Adapter X722-DA2BLK  RETAIL

X722-DA4FH Quad Port 10G Full High Ethernet Network Adapter X722-DA4FH Retail

100HFA016LS 100Gb PCIe x16 1-Port Omni-Path Host Fabric Interface Adapter 100 Series 

E10GSFPSR 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ SR Optics Transceiver FTLX8571D3BCV-IT

E10GSFPLR 10Gb Ethernet SFP+ LR Optics Transceiver FTLX1471D3BCV-IT

E40GQSFPSR 40GBASE-SR QSFP+ 850nm 150m Transceiver 

IQA89501G1P5 QuickAssist Adapter 8950 Card 

BCM5719 Broadcom 5719  QP  1Gb  Network Adapter Full Profile CusKit  540-BBGX

BCM5720 Broadcom 5720 Dual Port RJ45 1Gb PCIe x1 Network Card

BCM5722/BCM5721 Broadcom 5722 1-Port RJ45 1Gb PCIe x1 Network Card

BCM57711 10 Gigabit Dual Port Direct Attach  Ethernet PCI Express Network Card

BCM57810S Broadcom 57810S Dual-Port 10GbE SFP+ PCIe x8 Network Card

BCM57810-T Broadcom 57810 Dual-Port  RJ45 10GbE PCIe x8 Network Card

BCM57402 10Gb SFP+ Dual Port Full Height Network Card

BCM57406 57406 10Gb RJ-45 Dual Port Full Height Network Card

BCM57412 57412 10Gb SFP+ Dual Port Full Height Network Card

BCM57416 57416 10Gb RJ45 Dual Port Full Height Network Card

Broadcom Network Adapters



BCM57414 57414 25Gb SFP+ Dual Port Full Height Network Card

QL41112  FastLinQ QL41112 Dual Port 10GbE CNA SFP+ with iSCSI, FCoE,
and RDMA

MCX311A-XCAT Connectx-3 10 GB Gigabit SP Ethernet PCIe Card

MCX312B-XCCT Dual-port SFP+ 10 Gigabit PCIe 3.0 x8 Ethernet Adapter Cards

MCX314A-BCCT Dual port 40/56 Gigabit QSFP+ PCIe 3.0 x8 Ethernet Adapter Cards

MCX354A-QCBT Dual QDR 40Gb/s or 10GbE Adapter Card

MCX353A-FCBT Single FDR 56Gb/s or 40/56GbE Adapter Card

MCX354A-FCBT Dual FDR 56Gb/s or 40/56GbE Adapter Card

MCX455A-ECAT EDR IB (100Gb/s) and 100GbE, single-port QSFP28, PCIe3.0 x16

MCX456A-ECAT EDR IB (100Gb/s) and 100GbE, dual-port QSFP28, PCIe3.0 x16

MCX4121A-XCAT 10GbE dual-port SFP28, PCIe3.0 x8, tall bracket

MCX4121A-ACAT 25GbE dual-port SFP28, PCIe3.0 x8, tall bracket

MCX4131A-GCAT 50GbE single-port QSFP28, PCIe3.0 x8, tall bracket

MCX512A-ACAT 25GbE dual-port SFP28, PCIe Gen 3.0 x8

MCX515A-CCAT 100GbE single-port QSFP28, PCIe Gen 3.0 x16,

MCX516A-CCAT 100GbE dual-port QSFP28, PCIe Gen 3.0 x16

MCX555A-ECAT EDR IB (100Gb/s) and 100GbE, single-port QSFP28, PCIe 3.0 x16

MCX556A-ECAT EDR IB (100Gb/s) and 100GbE, dual-port QSFP28, PCIe 3.0 x16

MCX516A-CDAT 100GbE dual-port QSFP28, PCIe Gen 4.0 x16

MAM1Q00A-QSA Ethernet Cable Adapter 40Gb/s to 10Gb/s QSFP to SFP+ 

QLE2560 8Gb Single Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2562 8Gb Dual Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2564 8Gb Quad Port FC HBA, x8 PCIe, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2660 16Gb Single Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x4, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2662 16Gb Dual Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x4, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2690 16Gb Single Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2692 16Gb Dual Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2740 32Gb Single Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

QLE2742 32Gb Dual Port FC HBA, PCIe Gen3 x8, SR LC multi-mode optic

LPE12000 8Gb Single Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE12002 8Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE16000B-M6 16Gb Single Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE16002B-M6 8Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Host Bus Adapter

LPE31000-M6 16Gb Single Port Fibre Channel Adapter PCIe HBA

LPe31002-M6 16Gb Dual Port Fibre Channel Adapter PCIe HBA

LPe31004 16Gb Qual Port Fibre Channel Adapter PCIe HBA

LPe32000 Single Port 32GB Fibre Channel PCIE HBA

LPe32002 Dual Port 32GB Fibre Channel PCIE HBA

Marvell ( Qlogic ) Fibre Channel Adapters

Broadcom ( Emulex )  Fibre Channel Adapters

Mellanox Ethernet Adapter



FCLF8521P2BTL 1000BASE-T 100m Gen2 RJ-45 Copper SFP Optical Transceiver

FCLF8522P2BTL 1000BASE-T 100m Gen2 RJ-45 Copper SFP Optical Transceiver

FTLF8519P3BNL 2Gb/s 850nm 550m SFP optical transiceiver

FTLX8571D3BCV 10G/1G Dual Rate 10GBASE-SR and 1000BASE-SX SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX8571D3BCV-IT 10G/1G Dual Rate 10GBASE-SR and 1000BASE-SX SFP+ Optical Transceiver 

FTLX8571D3BCL 10G/1G Dual Rate 10GBASE-SR and 1000BASE-SX SFP+ Optical Transceiver 

FTLX8574D3BCV 10G/1G Dual Rate 10GBASE-SR and 1000BASE-SX SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLX1471D3BCV-IT 10G/1G Dual Rate 10km SFP+ Singlemode Optical Transceiver

FTLF8536P4BCV 25GE SR/10GE SR SFP28 Optical Transceiver

FTLF1436P3BCL 25Gb/s 1310nm 10km LR optical Transceiver

TL410QE2C-IT 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP+ GBIC 850nm 150M Optics SR Transceiver for Intel

FTLC9551REPM 100GBASE-SR4 100m QSFP28 Optical Transceiver

FTLC1151RDPL 100GBASE-LR4 and OTU4 10km QSFP28 Optical Transceiver

FTLF8528P3BCV 8G Fibre Channel (8GFC) SFP+ 150m Optical Transceiver

FTLF8529P4BCV 16G Fibre Channel (16GFC) 100m SFP+ Optical Transceiver

FTLF8532P4BCV 32G Fibre Channel (32GFC) Short-Wavelength SFP28 Optical Transceiver

SFP+ DAC 10G SFP+ Passive Direct Attach Copper Cable 3M/5Meter 

QSFP+ DAC 40G QSFP+ to QSFP+ Direct Attach Copper Cable 2.5Meter 

QSFP+ to 4 x SFP+ 40G QSFP+ to 4 SFP+ (10G) Copper Breakout Cable, 1Meter 

LC to LC OM3 10Gb OM3 Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic Cable  3/5/10/25/40Meter 

MPO to MPO 40G MPO Male to MPO Male Fiber Cable OM3 Multimode Fiber 12core 1Meter 

MPO to 4 x LC 40G MPO to 4xLC  OM3 Multimode Fiber  1Meter 

SFF-8087 to SFF-8087 SFF-8087 to SFF-8087 Internal Multilane SAS Cable  0.6M/1Meter 

SFF-8087 to 4 x SATA SFF-8087 to 4 X SATA  Internal Mini SAS to SATA 7Pin Cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8088 to 4 X SATA SFF-8088 to 4 X SATA MiniSAS 26P to SATA 7 Pin Cable  1M/2Meter

SFF-8088 to SFF-8088 SFF-8088 to SFF-8088 External MiniSAS 26pin Cable 1M/2M/3Meter

SFF-8643 to SFF-8087 SFF-8643 to SFF-8087 Internal Mini SAS Cable 0.6M/1Meter 

SFF-8643 to SFF-88643 SFF-8643 to SFF-88643 Internal HD MiniSAS cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8643 to 4 x SATA SFF-8643 to 4x SATA Internal MiniSAS HD Cable 0.6M/1Meter

SFF-8644 to SFF-8644 SFF-8644 to SFF-8644 External MiniSAS HD Cable 1M/2M/3Meter

SFF8643 to SFF8639 HD MINI SAS SFF8643 TO SFF8639(U.2) 12G 50CM

Please feel free to contact us if we can be of further assistance.

Wuhan Supervoo Technology Co.,Ltd.

Address:Rm 01,Unit 1,10st Building,Chuangye Street,Dongxin Rd,East-Lake Development Zone,Wuhan

Wetsite: www.supervoo.com

Tel:+86 13631662771

Email:danny@supervoo.com

Generic Cables

Finisar Optical Transceivers


